B90 Holdings plc

("B90" or the "Company")

Appointment of Joint Broker

B90 Holdings (AIM: B90), the online marketing and operating company for the gaming industry, announces the appointment of Panmure Gordon (UK) Limited as Joint Broker, with immediate effect.

For further information please contact:

B90 Holdings plc Ronny Breivik, Interim Executive Chairman Marcel Noordeloos, Chief Financial Officer	+44 (0)1624 605 764
Strand Hanson Limited (Nominated Adviser) James Harris / Richard Johnson / Rob Patrick	+44 (0)20 7409 3494
Zeus Capital Limited (Joint Broker) Louisa Waddell / Tim Dainton	+44 (0)20 3829 5000
Panmure Gordon (UK) Limited (Joint Broker) Simon J French	+44 (0)20 7886 2500
Belvedere (Financial PR & IR) John West / Llewellyn Angus	+44 (0)20 3008 6864

About B90 Holdings plc

B90 Holdings plc is a group of companies focused on the operation of its own online Sportsbook and Casino product as well as marketing activities for other online gaming companies.